
Thursday 8 January 2026 Thursday Comp - Blue / Yellow Tees
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 144
Members: 127

Visitors: 17
Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)

Printed on 8/01/2026 Member Magic Page 1

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Anthony Marr [11287]Winner 95.003 37
John Seyffer [17218]Runner-up 55.0010 35
Raymond Lloyd [01457]3rd Place 40.0010 35

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Robert McLaren [02147]Winner 95.0014 37
Peter J Wrightson [13321]Runner-up 55.0013 36
Kenneth Rankin [00294]3rd Place 40.0015 36

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Rob Manna [27084]Winner 95.0020 39
Oliver Halls (from The SGA Golf Club)Runner-up 55.0022 38
Andrew Mellier [11303]3rd Place 40.0020 37

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Brae Dawson [23188]NTP 2nd 2
Darren Mayer [01665]NTP 10th 2
Daniel Jachimowicz [12770]NTP 13th 2
Barry Angus [02521]NTP 15th 2
Thomas Glew [12117]D/P 3rd 2
Patrick Ozolins (from Callala Country Golf Club)D/P 4th 2

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Rob Manna [27084] 20 39 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

2 Oliver Halls (from The SGA Golf Club) 22 38 1
3 Robert McLaren [02147] 14 37 1
4 Anthony Marr [11287] 3 37 1
5 Andrew Mellier [11303] 20 37 1
6 Peter J Wrightson [13321] 13 36 1
7 Kenneth Rankin [00294] 15 36 1
8 Charlie Cheetham [08383] 14 36 1
9 Glenn Hazlewood [29198] 20 36 1
10 John Seyffer [17218] 10 35 1
11 Russell Gilroy [24638] 19 35 1
12 Tenae Drummond [10652] 20 35 1
13 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 10 35 1
14 Daniel Marsden [09542] +2 35 1
15 Darren Brown [34102] 9 35 1
16 Liam O'Brien [13398] 9 35 1
17 Callum Heywood [28093] 13 35 1
18 Stuart Porteous [17640] 9 35 1
19 Lachlan Hazlewood (from Nowra Golf and Recreation Club) 21 35 1
20 Edward Collison [02996] 22 34 1
21 Bradley Watson [11463] 13 34 1
22 David Brown [12894] 11 34 1
23 David McColl [32375] 12 34 1
24 Matthew Hyam [12238] 19 34 1
25 Hamish Gilbert [22212] 11 34 1
26 Peter Voros [30432] 20 34 1
27 Derek Page [34069] 16 34 1
28 Barry Angus [02521] 20 34 1
29 Darren Mayer [01665] Scr 33 1
30 Greg Manna [08571] 22 33 1
31 Adam Colivas [34018] 9 33 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

32 Greg Stephenson [08668] 7 33 1
33 Brae Dawson [23188] 3 33 1
34 Rodney Park [13022] 8 33 1
35 Stephen O'Brien [30658] 15 32 1
36 Suzanne Lovett [31595] 33 32 1
37 Sherie Holden [15441] 25 32 1
38 Glenn Pratt [00723] 26 32 1
39 Daniel Jachimowicz [12770] 4 32 1
40 Tony Wehmeyer (from Callala Country Golf Club) 12 32 1
41 Alan Puffett [05847] 11 32 1
42 Jason Frack [08120] 5 31 1
43 Laurie Whiddon [04101] 16 31 1
44 Cody Wehmeyer (from Callala Country Golf Club) +5 31 1
45 Jeff Clark [01854] 16 31 1
46 Scott Marsden [01096] 7 31 1
47 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 7 31 1
48 Ross Fenton [13427] 16 31 1


